Chall PACA n°8 - Beaurecueil (Roques Hautes) - 14 oct 2007

Résultats

Pl de données Nom Cat. P Cub Tenps

Circuit A (36) 7.0 km 24 P
1 6613 SCHI AVO Eni | i en HSe 0406PR 1:13:01
2 12231 ELIAS Pierre Hv1 1307PR 1:25:32
3 787 MASONI  Bruno Hv1 8311AZ 1:29: 00
4 10662 DRAGANQV Dr agomi r HSe 0501PR 1:30: 22
5 7162 GAI LLARD Chri st ophe HSe 1307PR 1:35:02
6 DURAND Fr édéri c HSe Rai dPas 1:35:22
7 13405 SORI AUX Laur ent HSe 8306AZ 1: 40: 58
8 6566 G BI AT Xavi er HSe 8405PR 1:41: 27
9 17145 GALTI ER Gregory HSe 1314PR 1:44: 43
10 15855 MUSCARNERA Laur ent HSe 94041 F 1:53: 02
11 5803 COULON Thi baud HvV2 0615AZ 1:58: 04
12 10668 GARNI ER Fr anck Hv1 8318AZ 1:58:13
13 1634 VWESCLY Di di er HSe 1307PR 1.58: 34
14 7243 ZI NKEVI Cl US Vai dotas HSe 1303PR 2:01: 49
15 11643 COURSON Huber t HvV1 8405PR 2:08:12
16 15639 HEBANT Jer one HSe 0621AZ 2:04:59
17 13249 COVPAGNON Fr anck HSe 0615AZ 2:11: 44
18 16056 MARI divier HSe 0615AZ 2:12:31
19 11243 PARPAL Eric Hv1 8306AZ 2:12:56
20 15873 LO TSCH Fl ori an HSe 0615AZ 2:15: 32
21 1168 PELLEGRY Serge HvV1 8306AZ 2:17:17
22 13021 BOURNE Yvan HSe 0404PR 2:21:59
23 465 LOPEZ Al ain Hv2 1303PR 2:24: 40
24 12417 RYCKEBCER Dimitri HSe 8306AZ 2:28:05
25 ROQUELAURE Phi | i ppe HSe Rai dPas 2:38: 06
26 DUBO S Bruno HSe Rai dPas 2:39:41
27 MANRI C Jean Loui s HSe Rai dPas 2:45: 13
28 15386 MENI ERE Jef f HSe 1307PR 2:45: 41
29 17047 GUI BAL Chri st ophe HSe 77171 F 2:52: 06
30 18419 MOUTEL Mat hi eu HSe 2605RA 3:19: 47
LACRO X Vi ncent HSe Rai dPas pm
BAKER Névill e HvV2 Rai dPas pm
BAI LLY Emmanuel HSe Rai dPas pm
BAONDRADE M ckaél HSe Rai dPas pm
17144 ABRUZZO Syl vai n HSe 1314PR pm
16162 THOMASSON Yann HSe 0615AZ pm

Circuit B (42) 6.0 km 20 P
1 3545 PELUSO Bertrand Hv1 8405PR 1:16: 11
2 10977 BO SNEL Al ain HvV1 8306AZ 1:18:11
3 11829 DANI EL Eric Hv1 8404PR 1:23: 07
4 9179 ALESSANDRI Pierre Hv1 1307PR 1:23:23
5 KENANE Andr é Hv1 Rai dPas 1:23: 36
6 1807 CHAVAGNAC Phi | i ppe Hv1 8311AZ 1:23:52
7 2585 LANGEARD Vi ncent Hv1 0615AZ 1:28:33
8 18742 PETI TGOUNELLE Mat hi eu HSe 1307PR 1:29: 00
9 10785 GROSSE Laur ent Hv1 8405PR 1:36: 19
10 6896 LOPEZ Serge HvV1 8315AZ 1:37:04
11 761 POVET Eric Hv1 8306AZ 1:41:17
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10798
11332
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19213
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10367
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12651
14439
11716
1819
1605
7801
1124
13796
17032
1643
16492
1143
11495
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LE LUDUEC Yann
SPANI ER Luc

SI ONNEAU Mar c
GUETI N Francoi s
WORTH John
AZCOCAR Ar naud
DELUGEAU Pascal
MONCLARD Jer one
JULLI AN Benoi t
RUDEAUT Domi ni que
LAVI LLE Xavi er
FERRATO Eric
GASSEND Rol and
SI AUD Phi i ppe
OPPEDI SANO M che
MANCI S Phi i ppe
LI NDBERG Casper
LENNHCLM Nbrt en
SI NI CO Patrick
COULI ER Francoi s
VARELA Patrick
CELAI RE Yves
DEBI OL Phi | i ppe
MEUNI ER J- Loui s
ZAHN J- Mari e
FERRI ER Joél

YAGHI L Al exi s
PALAZZI NI Angel o
JAVES Bruno
SENNELY Jul i an
MOEGEN Raoul

5.1 km 16 P

ANFCSSI Deni s
DENAI X Al ai n
MACHEREY G | | es
TANNO Nat hal i e
CHEVRI ER St ephani e
CAMPCS J-Pierre
JACQUESSON G | | es
MATHI EU Mauri ce
ROGER J-Pierre
KELLER Jacques
TERRI N Franci s

M Al LHE Pascal e
BARREDA Laure
SECKLER Dani el
SANTAMARI A Patri ck
LEPOUPON Andre
MACHEREY Laur ence
BENEVELLO A i vi er
LEPRETRE Maxim|lien
DURBESSON Phi | i ppe
MARI NSEK Josef
CARRI ERE A i vi er
PELLEGRY Loic
DELENNE A- Francoi se
SLI MAN Jacques
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7481

480
10786
1610

1090
16352

9855

430
16934
6909
1119
3329
13799
19084
10073

12460
15200
12112
3874
1547
19086
12026
17549
12169
24
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17805
19211
10784
12464
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Circuit D (51)
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1447
1612
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3556

17789

1756
14235
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BELLI OT Fanny
MONJAUZE Mari on
BEAUVAL Chri stian
RI DEAU Phi | i ppe
GRCSSE Sandri ne
LEVEQUE Pierre
GOSSI AUX Laur ent
GOYARD Coralie
ANDRE J- Dani el
BAUDO N J- Paul

LI EVRE Hél éne

VI DAL Luci en
RAVMSEYER Robert
POUGET Francoi s
LENOURS Severi ne
CHAVAGNAC Fl ori an
G NESTE Cori nne
H CKMORE Bri an
KROL Hel ene

LI NDBERG Casinir
COULON Anni ck

G L d aude
FARRUG A J- Marc
MARGOTTEAU Phi | i ppe
GARNI ER Nat hal i e
VI SCA Paul

LI GNON Vi ol ai ne
RI NDE Si gurd
DEPHI LI PPO J- Luc
ROUWVI ERE Hugo

RI CADA Deni s

Rl OFFRAY Ceci l e
ALLIN Cam |l e

Rl NDE Edwar d

MARI OTTO Muri el
COULI ER Adri en
FARRUG A Amandi ne

FELI X Ser ge

Al LHAUD Thomas
CHAUDON Benoi t
| SCACHE Dani el
CLERC Anne
REYMANN

Segnent s gel és: 44-45

Pl CAZO J- Jacques
DELENNE Bl andi ne
ESCURET Andr ea
MARCON Syl vi e

RI CHAUD Al ai n
SZNAI DER Patri ck
Pl CAZO Sophi e
GRAUER Cal i ne
LORRE Anni e
ANFCSSI G useppe
BORRELLI Bernadette
PELLEGRY Ver oni que
GECFFROY Gerard
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3.9 km
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1104

3324

1155
15390
10787
11322

10979
17100
1596
13110
13355
9059
7435
17101
16715
13352
4276

13193
454

16634
14786
14253

8707

17525

13550
13552

12142
9050

(32)

10368

9062
10384
17791
11904
16550
17526
14950
11328

1156
14767
16549
15868
14856
10383
10790
16502
10788

BON Rene

ROUX Agnes

LEPRETRE | sabel | e
DESJARDINS G | | es
SCHI AVO | r enee
MASONI Beatrice
DELI Val enti ne
BARTHELEMY Mari anne
KOBRYN Mar ¢

CGRAUER | sabel |l e

GAlI NNET Jean Cl aude
LEMAI RE Nat hal i e

Al LHAUD J- M che
GARRI GOU M che
MARGOTTEAU Ghi sl ai ne
SCHLUTI G Sandri ne
GUI NET Laur ence
DOMANGE A- Li se

Al LHAUD M Pierre
MONCLARD Val eri e
BORRELLI Marti ne
SCHI AVO El odi e
BORELLI Mari na
ASSANTE Gérard

D ADDETTA Ver oni que
GUI GUET Antoinette
ASSANTE M chél e
BAUDO N Anni e

LOPEZ Svetl ana
PALUD Joel

BERNARD Ber nadett e
DERBONNEZ Chri sti ne
CARRI ERE Josi anne
MARCEL Paul

VERNE Syl vi e
VOULAN Vi vi ane

JOURDI N Laure
FLIN Christian

2.8 km 10 P

SI AUD Mari us
LOPEZ Remi
DELENNE Adri en

Pl CAZO Sil vain
DELENNE W I |i am
PAGE Quentin
CARRI ERE Hugo
SOGNO Martin
GRAUER Hel oi se
DELI WMathil de
CERTANO Chl oe
HEYNDERI CKY Yael
DESOVBERG Ant oi ne
MONCLARD Gui | | aune
DELENNE Sybill e
KOBRYN Angel i que
MARTI NEZ Kevi n
KOBRYN M C aire

HV3
Dvi
Dvi
Hv1
Hv2
Dvi
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Dv2
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Dv1
DV1
HV3
DSe
Dv1

DSe

HM
HM
HBe
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12461
18688
12463
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1098

17643

16081
3918
1417

(22)

10369
13191
16555
17813
18100
13800
18395
16137

9506
11059
17550
15720
18396
16547

1133
12420
19197
19109
19195
19108

18257
4252

Crcuit Jal (J)
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17253
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17763
17030
17388
15719
17095
16147
16984

18412

JOUVE Col ette
DETI NGUY Matthi eu
THOPART Davi d
LAVILLE Mreille
CHAVERNAC Br uno
FARRUG A Regi ne
BUI SSON Genevi éeve
FARRUG A Syl vai n
BOURI EL M chel
MJULLER M Anne
GALANTE M chel e

DELANNOY P- Al exandr e
VERT Genevi eve
CHAVERNAC Chant al

2.1 km 9P

SI AUD U ysse

D ADDETTA Cecil e
Pl CAZO Mari e

ALI ANE | driss
BEYLS Ni col as
DELENNE Canmillia
Dl AZ Hugo

ELI AS Paul i ne
PELUSO Severi ne
MACHEREY Al exandre

JULLI AN Pierre Franco

GROSSE Robi n
GRCSSY Juli en

LAVI LLE Julien

| SCACHE Dani el e
PELLEGRY Chl oe
ALEXANDRI DES Jean
BRUNY Ni col as

RODRI GUEZ St éphane
LESTRADE Jonat han

MAGNON Robi n
PELUSO Ber nadette

(10) 1.7 km 7P

GOsSI AUX J- Francoi s
GOSSI AUX Thomas

ELI AS Gui | hem
DELENNE Joanna
PAPADOPOULCS Ni col as
GRCSSE Fl ori an
SOGNO Vi ncent
CERTANO Luke
LANGEARD El | i ot

LAVI LLE Adri en

DVv2
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HSe
Dv1
HV3
Dv1
DV3
HM

Hv2
DV3
DVv2
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Dv2
DV3

HPo
HPo
HPo

HPo
HPo
HPo
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HPo
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8405PR
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8315AZ
1303PR
0615AZ
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0404PR
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